
Engaging Your Faith is a series of online 
short sessions offering an opportunity 
to explore your faith through a variety of 
topics including:  Theology, Spirituality, 
Biblical Studies, Vatican II, Pastoral 
Studies, Laudato Si, Christian Meditation, 
Lectio Divina, Interfaith Relations, and 
Science and Religion. 
 
All topics are presented by lecturers of 
Catholic Theological College.  

Registration is essential 

Click here to book online 

Online delivery via Zoom

Engaging Your Faith

Choose from 16 online sessions - 3rd to 28th May 

Photograph by Peter Casemento

Email Vi Panganiban for further information

+61 3 9412 3333  |  278 Victoria Parade East Melbourne  |  www.ctc.edu.au  | CRICOS: 01037A

For the list of topics and presenters see 
next page.

Cost

•	 Melbourne teachers seeking 
accreditation (MACS): $40 per 
session

•	 Other: $25 per session (use discount 
code EYFS122)

All sessions approved by MACS for 
accreditation purposes.

https://www.trybooking.com/BYNUA
mailto:vi.panganiban%40ctc.edu.au?subject=Engaging%20Your%20Faith
http://www.ctc.edu.au


Engaging Your Faith
Day Title and Lecturer

Tuesday 3 May 
7pm - 8.30pm

Jesus Christ for Me Today 
Rev. Dr Phillip Gleeson SDB 
Bookings close: Friday 29th April at 5pm

Thursday 5 May 
7pm - 8pm

The Lord is for the Body: The Theology of the Body Catecheses of John Paul II 
Assoc. Prof. Adam Cooper 
Bookings close: Tuesday 3rd May at 5pm

Monday 9 May 
7pm - 8.30pm

Prayer in the Gospel of Luke 
Dr Rosemary Canavan 
Bookings close: Thursday 5th May at 5pm

Tuesday 10 May 
7.30pm - 8.30pm

Vatican II: Distant Memory or Unfolding Reality? 
Rev. Dr Max Vodola 
Bookings close: Friday 6th May at 5pm

Wednesday 11 May 
7pm - 8.30pm

Why are Creation Stories in Genesis as Relevant as Ever?  
Rev. Dr Kris Sonek OP 
Bookings close: Monday 9th May at 5pm

Monday 16 May 
7.30pm - 8.45pm

Contemporary Ideas on Burnout in Ministry 
Rev. Dr Jake Mudge 
Bookings close: Thursday 12th May at 5pm

Tuesday 17 May 
7pm - 8pm

Spirituality: Wisdom and Compassion in Practice 
Dr Christopher Morris 
Bookings close: Friday 13th May at 5pm

Wednesday 18 May 
7pm - 8.30pm

“A More Passionate Concern for the Protection of Our World” - Pope Francis in Laudato Si’ 
Dr Frances Baker RSM 
Bookings close: Monday 16th May at 5pm

Thursday 19 May 
7.30pm - 8.30pm

Vatican II: Distant Memory or Unfolding Reality? 
Rev. Dr Max Vodola 
Bookings close: Tuesday 17th May at 5pm

Saturday 21 May 
2pm - 3.30pm

Lectio Divina: A Contemplative Way of Reading the Bible 
Rev. Assoc. Prof. John Dupuche 
Bookings close: Thursday 19th May at 5pm

Tuesday 24 May 
8pm - 9.30pm

Two in One: Creation and Salvation 
Rev. Assoc. Prof. Mark O’Brien OP 
Bookings close: Friday 20th May at 5pm

Wednesday 25 May 
4pm - 6pm

Introducing Christian Contemplative Practices 
Dr Cullan Joyce 
Bookings close: Monday 23rd May at 5pm

Thursday 26 May 
10am - 11.30am

The Arts and Spirituality: The Visual Arts 
Rev. Prof. Austin Cooper OMI AM 
Bookings close: Tuesday 24th May at 5pm

Thursday 26 May 
7pm - 8.30pm

“Deep Resurrection” and Hope for the Transformation of the World 
Very Rev. Dr Kevin Lenehan 
Bookings close: Tuesday 24th May at 5pm

Friday 27 May 
7pm - 8.30pm

Can a Scientist Believe in God? 
Rev. Dr Christopher Mulherin 
Bookings close: Wednesday 25th May at 5pm

Saturday 28 May 
2pm - 3.30pm

Interfaith Relations: Enhancing Our Connection with Other Faiths 
Rev. Assoc. Prof. John Dupuche 
Bookings close: Thursday 26th May at 5pm

Visit our website for more information and to register for each session

https://ctc.edu.au/news-and-events/engaging-your-faith/

